



			Parts List			
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Electrical	1		
1		896230T01	ELECTRICAL BOX ASSEMBLY	1		
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cov	1		
3		888491	COVER	1		
4	25	885583	SEAL	1		
5		889531	STRAP	2		
6		895099	EXTRACTOR, Fuse	1		
7	25	833155	GROMMET	1		
8	23	850234 1	BUSHING	1		
9	88	832969 20	FUSE, Yellow - 20 Ampere	7		
9	88	832969 2	FUSE, Gray - 2 Ampere	1		
10		892244	STRAP, Cover	1		
11	54	892448	CLIP	2		
12	54	850181	CABLE TIE, (11.5 Inch)	8		
13	10	40011145	SCREW, (M8 x 10)	2		
14	12	843108	WASHER, (.330 x .560 x .060)	1		
15	12	817274	WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	1		
16	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel	1		
17		89790703T	PCM	1	(135)	
17		89790704T	PCM	1	(150)	
17		89790705T	PCM	1	(175)	
17		89790706T	PCM	1	(135 EU)	
17		89790707T	PCM	1	(150 EU)	
17		89790716T	PCM	1	(175 EU)	
18	54	891520001	CLIP	1		
19	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	1		
-		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Relay B	1		
20		882751A04	RELAY ASSEMBLY	5		
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	5		
22		889532	BRACKET	1		
23	10	40007103	SCREW, (M5 x 6)	2		
24	84	819514A23	TRIM HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
25	84	892137T03	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Fuse	1		
26	84	93388A19	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
27	84	892579A05	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1		
28	84	888416T03	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
29		862646	FUSE, (Tan - 5 Ampere)	1		
30		877613A02	CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, Weath	1		
31	54	879962	CLIP	1		
32	54	816211T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inchee)	AP		